Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [JI4 "STEERING" BRP GTX FAN

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

GSX - GTX MXZ 550X

Europe Only /
Europe Seulement

23M0820-21-22



CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ1d "STEERING" BRP GTX FAN

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

. BRAS PIVOT.GA. *SWIVEL
1 506152123 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 nHeH ARM LH
. BRAS PIVOT.DR. *SWIVEL
1 506152124 CpoK 1ocTaBK# 0T 25 mHel ARM RH
2 415041100 Cpok 1ocTaBku 0T 25 fHel COUSSINET *CUSHION
3 506151272 CpoK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 mHeH PIVOT DE BRAS *SWIVEL-
PIVOT
. SCREW-HEX.CAP
4 207009086 CpOK II0CTaBKY OT 25 nHeH 1S0.4014
5 503183800 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 HHel WASHER
6 506150000 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 nHeH &?ISIDELLE *WASHER
7 506151251 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 JHel RONDELLE *WASHER
8 732610084 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHe#t laiika m10
. SCREW-HEX.CAP
9 207005544 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 nHeH 1S0.4014
10 506151273 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEH g%? T DE BARRE *PIVOT-
11 224002251 CpOK IOCTaBKY OT 25 mHEH WASHER-FLAT
. NUT-LOCKING ELASTIC
12 233601416 CpoK 1I0oCTaBKY OT 25 mHEH DIN.982
13 250200032 Cpok 1ocTaBk# 0T 25 fHel RONDELLE *WASHER
14 503175800 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 mHEH WASHER
15 250100088 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 gHeH ECROU M10 *NUT M10
. COUSSINET
16 503191555 CpOK IOCTaBK# OT 25 fHen PIVOT*SWIVEL-BUSHING
. BARRE PIVOTANTE*BAR-
17 506151328 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 gHeH SWIVEL
. SCREW-HEX.CAP
18 207006544 CpoOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 nHeH 1S0.4014
19 250100016 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeH Ell:lj T-JAM HEXAGONAL
*
20 506151810 CpOK II0CTaBKY 0T 25 gHel JOINT ROTULE *BALL
JOINT
. SCREW-HEX.CAP
21 207004544 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 mHeH 1S0.4014
22 224002251 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 JHel WASHER-FLAT
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
23 233201414 B manuuun DIN.6926
24 224002251 Cpok 1ocTaBK# 0T 25 mHel WASHER-FLAT
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
25 233201414 B manmuuuu DIN.6926
* -
26 506151340 CpoK I10CTaBKY OT 25 nHel .]?ﬁERRE ACCOUP. *ROD
. NUT-JAM HEXAGONAL
27 732610010 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 JHel RH. M10 X 1.25
28 506152212 CpOK mocTaBK o 25 nHeit }8%% ROTULE *BALL




* _
29 506151650 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 HHeH gﬁg}[{ggﬁgﬁ ROT. *CAP
*
30 506151725 CpOK IOCTaBKY OT 25 mHEH ESEI%CHON DROIT*R.H.
30 506151726 CpoOK I10CTaBKY OT 25 nHeH gﬁ%‘é%%fﬁ“ H. BOOT
31 506151356 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 JHel fgggAgE%}“ﬁgéj IE{H
31 506151357 CpOK I10CTaBKY OT 25 mHeH SEIEEAEE%}E;? I]::H
32 390909100 CpOK II0CTaBKY 0T 25 gHeH RIVET AVEX
33 250100088 CpOK IOCTaBKY OT 25 mHeH ECROU M10 *NUT M10
34 506151621 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 JHel BALL JOINT
35 503175800 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 HHeH WASHER
* _
36 506150400 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 gHeH }Dlghéé%l\?g EMENT *HALF
37 506150500 CpOK IOCTaBKY OT 25 mHEH EBOU['JSII]:I]{I]\EIGL%%%%ING
38 503189157 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 mHeH WASHER
39 207087044 Cpok 1ocTaBku OT 25 gHel SCREW-HEX.CAP DIN.931
40 233281414 B manmuuuu I];IIIIJ\}TGFQLZ‘%NGE ELASTIC
41 207088044 Cpok 1ocTaBK# 0T 25 fHel SCREW-HEX.CAP DIN.931
42 506151140 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 JHel JOINT TORIQUE *O-RING
13 506152131 Cpok mocTasKs ot 25 Ageit o R PEINTITUBE-
44 N/A Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 gHS NOt. available for this
vehicle
SUPP.ARBRE
45 506151330 CpoK 1ocTaBK# 0T 25 mHel DIR.*SUPPORT-STEERING
SHAFT
46 506150600 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 nHeH EFI;‘SET%ES?"OAPP’?]?RT
47 207787044 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 HHeH BOLT-CARRIAGE DIN.603
48 N/A Cpoxk mocTaBku oT 21 mHS NOt. available for this
vehicle
49 506151622 Cpok 1ocTaBk# 0T 25 fHel fgl"PEPEORP}Eg g{]])POPI\CI)RT
50 506151547 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 nHeH ’%ggi{{gEMENT
51 250000082 Cpok mocTasKy oT 25 THed ;‘;Eg‘pl’:PH:X'CAP DIN.931
52 506151536 CpOK I10CTaBKY 0T 25 nHeH Egggggg.rp?{\?g,r
53 207182544 CpoK I10CTaBKY OT 25 nHel SCREW-HEX.CAP DIN.933
54 234081410 Cpok 1mocTaBku 0T 25 fHel WASHER-FLAT DIN.125A
55 233281414 B nammm D asANGE ELASTIC
56 506152139 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 nHe# Ig%]égfgggjggVER
* -
57 506152141 CpOK mocTaBKH o 25 nHeit ‘;{)%{} MOUSSE *INSERT
58 506152142 CpoK I10CTaBKY OT 25 nHel ﬁ%ﬁﬁg.&%ﬁ%ﬁ




59 506152067 Cpok nocTaKH of 25 HHed N T THANDLE -y
60 506152424 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 JHel GAINE *GRIP 2
61 506151660 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 nHeH CAPUCHON *CAP 1
62 517302785 B manu4uu CLIP 2
63 N/A Cpok nocTaBky oT 21 gHs \I;L(;lti(?l‘g ailable for this 1
64 408200700 CpoOK I10CTaBKY OT 25 nHe# FITTING-GREASE 2
65 219700417 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHel Synthetic grease, 400g 1
66 549011291 Cpok 1ocTaBKu 0T 25 mHel AVERTISSEUR *HORN 1




